‘ |

Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Bair Road (61.300)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1305
County Project #217375

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.50) to Bair
Road (61.300)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 14439343
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 36,644.29
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 181,037.72

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $181,037.72 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
7'/ None
_ Asindicated per attachment letter By /\—{ lea=—
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title Sec
Date -2, 20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501




Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Bair Road (61.300)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1305
County Project #217376

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 1.30) to Bair
Road (61.300)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 95,634.35
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 12,759.19 -
TOTAL CONTRACT § 108,393.54
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $108,393.54 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

+~~_ None
__Asindicated per attachment letter By /L-'%/ Zg/——-———/
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title Se¢
Date $-2/-20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501




Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Bair Road (61.300)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1305
County Project #217542

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 3.00) to Bair
Road (61.300)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 51,152.15
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 440.22
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 51,592.37

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $51,592.37 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

—'/None
_Asindicated per attachment letter By /Kz &/a—,—_
dated ’ GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
|
Title see i
Date F-2/- 20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Bair Road (61.300)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1305
County Project #217529

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 4.10) to Bair
Road (6L.300)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT §  52,820.17

TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 1,739.20
TOTAL CONTRACT §  54,559.37
'ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $54,559.37 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
£~ None
;‘vz_fé}\s indicated per attachment letter By / ~ ';,' Lt L
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title SeFe
Date G-z2r-z20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Stover Road (6M100)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1305
County Project #217530

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 5.47) to
Stover Road (6M100)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

|
' ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 114,254.38 ‘
| TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 2,882.68 |
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 117,137.06 |

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $117,137.06 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
¢« None
__Asindicated per attachment letter By /L"ﬂ ke
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title SE<
Date S-2/-2c

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501






